
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S : 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 04182018 

Name of Company 

IMPETUS PROPERTIES LIMITED 

We 
John Arthur Kirkpatrick Keith Aleric Stevens 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
92 London Street Gladstone House 
Reading 77/79 High Street 
Berkshire Egham 
RG1 4SJ Surrey 

TW20 SHY 

The Joint Liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at 11 March 2013 

( 

-— a 

Signed Gt detn . Date loalia 

. Keith Aleric Stevens For Official Use 

Presenter’s name, Wilkins Kennedy LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 
(if any) Gladstone House 

77-79 High Street 
Egham 
Surrey 
TW20 SHY 

INU 
14/03/2013 #287 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Impetus Properties Limited on the 11 March 2013 being a date not more 

than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

This Statement of Truth must be signed by a director when the rest of this form has been 

completed. 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name PoXer Sokwovdl 

Signed L~ 

Dated fl 3.3 



Impetus Properties Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets: 

Fixed Assets 1,769 NIL 

Director's Loan Account 6,870 6,870 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,870 

Signature —. i pate (1. 3.13 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Allied Irish Bank 12,313 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured creditors’ claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditor 

Employees Redundancy/Pay in Lieu 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards unsecured creditors € 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature Date W _% 

Estimated to Realise 
£ 

6,870 

1,533 

(1,533) 

5,337 

(12,313) 

(6,975) 

43,975 
19,208 
54,430 

(87,613) 

(94,589) 

100 
(100) 

(94,689) 

Ws 



e
 

| 
: 
a
 

A 
l 

} 
ayeqg 

ainyeubig 

fo 
1G 8S¢'L013 

- swojysng 
9 
anuaAay 

WH 
‘AQUBA[OSU| 

9 
JUOWSOJOJUR 

‘jUaUaBeuey 
}qeq 

[o 
| oo gre'Z13 

G36 
MN 

‘YOpUoT 
‘g6Pz5 

xOg 
Od 

| 
yueg 

Ysu| 
paniy 

| 

[o 
| £6 ¥z6'b3 

LH€ 
4.18 ISEHeg 
